
2006 SUMMER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 3&4 (PROGRAM B) 1 BRYNNA BARGFIELD Ames

FREESKATE-BASIC 5&6 (PROGRAM C) 1 KYLIE KRUEGER Urbandale

2 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

3 SARA HENSE Des Moines

4 LISA COCHRAN Ames

FREESKATE-BASIC 7&8 (PROGRAM D) 1 LAUREN MARCHEWKA Urbandale

2 ANJA MUHELJIC Ankeny

3 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

4 FRANIE TALLEY URBANDALE

5 ATHENA SONG Ames

FREESKATE-BEGINNER 1 AMELIA MEDICI RUSSELL

2 ARIANNA DALAMAGGAS URBANDALE

3 EMILY DALLUGE Dysart

4 MEGAN MCDONALD Urbandale

5 ALBERT BODE Ames

6 JORDAN PERRY Ankeny

7 RIESE LUTZ Solon

FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 JAMIE CISNA ANKENY

2 AMIRAH AZHARI Iowa City

3 EMILY SOTELO Iowa City

4 YULIYA IVANYTSLEA GILBERT

5 NAFTALIA FLATTE Iowa City

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 KENDRA SAVAGE AMES

2 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

3 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

4 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 CHELSEA BUTTARS Ankeny

2 NICOLE CUILLO clive

3 HILLARY KRUGER AMES

4 MELISSA FRANA Ames

5 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

6 BETHANY YANAK Salix

7 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

FREESKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 GENEVIEVE SALAMONE Des Moines

2 ALEXANDRA KUTZ Clive

3 DIANE KRAUS Ames

FREESKATE-JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 BAILEY EPPARD JOHNSTON

FREESKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 ALYXX PETERSON URBANDALE

2 SARAH HANSON Roland



FREESKATE-ADULT 1 TRACY SHELLEY WEST DES MOINES

2 KITLEY RAINWATER Ankney

ARTISTIC-BASIC 5&6 (PROGRAM C) 1 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 ARIANNA DALAMAGGAS URBANDALE

2 CASSIDY DEAN JOHNSTON

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 AMIRAH AZHARI Iowa City

2 EMILY SOTELO Iowa City

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

2 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

3 KENDRA SAVAGE AMES

4 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 GENEVIEVE SALAMONE Des Moines

2 NICOLE CUILLO clive

3 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

4 CHELSEA BUTTARS Ankeny

ARTISTIC-INTERMEDIATE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 ALYXX PETERSON URBANDALE

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 TRACY SHELLEY WEST DES MOINES

COMPULSORY-BASIC 3 1 BRYNNA BARGFIELD Ames

COMPULSORY-BASIC 5 1 KYLIE KRUEGER Urbandale

2 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

COMPULSORY-BASIC 6 1 SARA HENSE Des Moines

COMPULSORY-BASIC 7 1 BRITNEY STUART Ames

COMPULSORY-BASIC 8 1 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

2 ANJA MUHELJIC Ankeny

3 LAUREN MARCHEWKA Urbandale

4 FRANIE TALLEY URBANDALE

COMPULSORY-BEGINNER 1 AMELIA MEDICI RUSSELL

2 ARIANNA DALAMAGGAS URBANDALE

3 RIESE LUTZ Solon

4 ALBERT BODE Ames

COMPULSORY-PRE PRELIMINARY 1 KENDRA SAVAGE AMES

2 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

3 AMIRAH AZHARI Iowa City

4 EMILY SOTELO Iowa City

COMPULSORY-PRELIMINARY 1 CHELSEA BUTTARS Ankeny



2 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

3 BETHANY YANAK Salix

4 MELISSA FRANA Ames

5 NICOLE CUILLO clive

6 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

COMPULSORY-PRE-JUVENILE 1 ALEXANDRA KUTZ Clive

COMPULSORY-JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

COMPULSORY-INTERMEDIATE 1 ALYXX PETERSON URBANDALE

2 SARAH HANSON Roland

3 AMY BRIGGS ALTOONA

COMPULSORY- ADULT 1 LISA KUEHL Madrid

2 KITLEY RAINWATER Ankney


